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IV TROFEU SANT JORDI MASTER CEM2425
CEM-J.Vallès, 27/4/2025

Prova 5 Fem., 50m  Esquena Open
27/4/2025 Resultats
CR 33.93 ZANINI, Francesca ITA BARCELONA 23/4/2023
Punts: AQUA Master 2025

Classificació ANY Temps AQUA

Open

1. CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, Marta 92 C.N. Aquamasters 37.05 458
2. PASCUAL AREVALO, Jenifer 92 C.N. Cornella 38.00 424
3. ABRAHAM, Eszter 76 Fed. Andorrana 38.49 523
4. ZARAGOZA CARBALLIDO, Paula 01 C.N. Cornella 39.70 365
5. ABADAL GINESTA, Jana 05 Cn.Sant Just 39.81 362
6. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 39.92 495
7. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla 90 C.N. Mataro 41.32 332
8. CASTRO RUIZ, Blanca 88 C.N. Esplugues 41.74 322
9. GUSTAFSON, Heather Lumley 86 C.N. Onades 41.75 322

10. MURIAS MATO, Leyre 00 C.N. Barcelona 41.96 309
11. MARCO DIAZ, Adriana 02 C.N. Esplugues 42.10 306
12. AMADIO JUANOS, Gaia 03 C.N. Esplugues 42.49 298
13. JOAQUIN SANCHEZ, Lidia 91 C.N. Prat Llobregat 43.75 278
14. VILLACAMPA FORNELLS, Marina 84 C.N. Sant Feliu 47.07 249
15. SERRAINAT BRULL, Cristina 93 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 47.47 218
16. FORNER ANDRES, Mireia 62 C.N. Onades 50.90 264
17. VERA ZABALA, Isabel 74 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 1:02.84 127
18. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 76 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:20.47 57

20+

1. ZARAGOZA CARBALLIDO, Paula 01 C.N. Cornella 39.70 365
2. ABADAL GINESTA, Jana 05 Cn.Sant Just 39.81 362
3. MARCO DIAZ, Adriana 02 C.N. Esplugues 42.10 306
4. AMADIO JUANOS, Gaia 03 C.N. Esplugues 42.49 298

25+

1. MURIAS MATO, Leyre 00 C.N. Barcelona 41.96 309

30+

1. CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, Marta 92 C.N. Aquamasters 37.05 458
2. PASCUAL AREVALO, Jenifer 92 C.N. Cornella 38.00 424
3. JOAQUIN SANCHEZ, Lidia 91 C.N. Prat Llobregat 43.75 278
4. SERRAINAT BRULL, Cristina 93 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 47.47 218

35+

1. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla 90 C.N. Mataro 41.32 332
2. CASTRO RUIZ, Blanca 88 C.N. Esplugues 41.74 322
3. GUSTAFSON, Heather Lumley 86 C.N. Onades 41.75 322

40+

1. VILLACAMPA FORNELLS, Marina 84 C.N. Sant Feliu 47.07 249
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Prova 5, Fem., 50m  Esquena

45+

1. ABRAHAM, Eszter 76 Fed. Andorrana 38.49 523
2. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 76 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:20.47 57

50+

1. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 39.92 495
2. VERA ZABALA, Isabel 74 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 1:02.84 127

60+

1. FORNER ANDRES, Mireia 62 C.N. Onades 50.90 264

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. ABRAHAM, Eszter 76 Fed. Andorrana 38.49 523
2. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 39.92 495
3. CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, Marta 92 C.N. Aquamasters 37.05 458
4. PASCUAL AREVALO, Jenifer 92 C.N. Cornella 38.00 424
5. ZARAGOZA CARBALLIDO, Paula 01 C.N. Cornella 39.70 365
6. ABADAL GINESTA, Jana 05 Cn.Sant Just 39.81 362
7. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla 90 C.N. Mataro 41.32 332
8. CASTRO RUIZ, Blanca 88 C.N. Esplugues 41.74 322

GUSTAFSON, Heather Lumley 86 C.N. Onades 41.75 322
10. MURIAS MATO, Leyre 00 C.N. Barcelona 41.96 309
11. MARCO DIAZ, Adriana 02 C.N. Esplugues 42.10 306
12. AMADIO JUANOS, Gaia 03 C.N. Esplugues 42.49 298
13. JOAQUIN SANCHEZ, Lidia 91 C.N. Prat Llobregat 43.75 278
14. FORNER ANDRES, Mireia 62 C.N. Onades 50.90 264
15. VILLACAMPA FORNELLS, Marina 84 C.N. Sant Feliu 47.07 249
16. SERRAINAT BRULL, Cristina 93 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 47.47 218
17. VERA ZABALA, Isabel 74 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 1:02.84 127
18. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 76 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:20.47 57


